189
549
551
651
719
175
362
653
761
32061
154
155
155
523
524
687
148
169
410
563
169
185
188
237
294
323
411
448
490
2583
2626
2776
2641
2690
2787
2519
2769
2891
2892
3048
2547
2563
2564
2638
2638
2695
2696
2727
2758

Mulberry Tsp
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
CHEROKEE
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
ELK

ELK

ELK

ELK

ELK
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER

40030
64700
65100
82500
45040
59570
26080
30580
66290
27350
16100
118000
12460
46400
27590
107820
9370
40350
52280
118360
40350
103890
59640
162140
73110
17600
6020
65720
96870
25090
7840
26770
20080
21150
21700
62770
29530
96870
40500
21730
27850
54230
20150
39100
49910
108160
76740
45000
118130



2775
2848
2856
2862
2875
2875
3028
3046
3070
2513
2640
2575
2614
2684
206
300
406
2624
148
150
176
206
264
342
399
426
454
600
666
16 01E
16 01E
16 01E
16 01E
16 01E
26 01E
26 01E
26 01E
26 01E
26 01E
26 01E
26 01E
26 01E
36 01E
36 01E
46 01E
46 01E
46 01E
46 01E
56 01E
56 01E

FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
GRANITE
GRANITE
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
LEON

LEON
LINDEN
MERIDIAN
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp

80270
55950
50260
54700
50970
35660
143900
79660
243140
54640
126300
39470
150510
48210
940
4370
266750
1030
22700
63710
7390
20690
8500
55500
49670
36600
6640
14870
90800
1460
25400
2700
3780
11450
24880
5500
4500
5770
26060
16080
13640
9060
66710
3560
14370
8130
81940
21990
1630
6470



56 01E
56 01E
56 01E
56 01E
6 6 O1E
6 6 01E
6 6 O1E
76 02E
76 01E
76 01E
76 01E
8 6 01E
8 6 01E
96 01E
96 01E
96 01E
10 6 O1E
10 6 O1E
10 6 O1E
10 6 O1E
11 6 O1E
116 01E
116 01E
116 01E
116 01E
11 6 O1E
12 6 O1E
12 6 O1E
12 6 O1E
12 6 O1E
12 6 O1E
12 6 O1E
12 6 O1E
136 O1E
136 O1E
136 O1E
136 O1E
136 01E
136 01E
156 01E
156 01E
156 O1E
156 O1E
156 O1E
156 O1E
16 6 O1E
16 6 O1E
16 6 O1E
16 6 O1E
16 6 O1E

Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp

10690
15530
8300
10760
5760
3760
23690
490
4840
22820
25460
4340
100
37300
9620
6540
72330
30520
4210
11140
34240
33240
25640
860
60
4400
1420
40740
1930
350
23370
17360
10440
1660
25230
4120
690
22170
17560
7060
6940
14640
19290
10470
12840
19350
16800
6280
17960
3710



16 6 O1E
17 6 O1E
17 6 O1E
17 6 O1E
18 6 02E
19 6 02E
19 6 O1E
19 6 O1E
19 6 O1E
206 O1E
216 01E
22 6 01E
22 6 01E
236 01E
236 01E
236 01E
24 6 01E
24 6 O1E
24 6 O1E
24 6 O1E
24 6 O1E
256 01E
256 01E
256 01E
26 6 01E
26 6 O1E
27 6 01E
27 6 01E
27 6 01E
276 01E
276 01E
28 6 01E
28 6 01E
28 6 O1E
29 6 02E
29 6 02E
29 6 O1E
296 01E
296 01E
30 6 02E
306 01E
30 6 O1E
316 02E
316 02E
316 01E
316 01E
316 01E
326 02E
326 02E
32 6 02E

Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp

6150
22390
12220

4890

130

3040

7460
12730

9010
12650
26760
27540
10200
38660

5300
11650
30790

8170
15060
25710

5950
17320
17830
19310
27180
37580
28270
27560
14160
11180
28010

6870
11430
22660
11260

4310

8390
21400

4190
18030

8210
22470
34590
26360
23160
21600
10130

730
16470
19880



32 6 02E
326 01E
326 01E
326 01E
326 01E
336 01E
336 01E
336 01E
34 6 01E
34 6 O1E
356 01E
356 01E
36 6 O1E
36 6 01E
36 6 01E

Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp
Mulberry Tsp

90
11510
9530
25710
20840
20840
23290
8400
25810
14090
21900
14560
8070
12640
9900



